Degrees C

Degrees C

Degrees C

25

20

—44

—45

—46

—47

—48

-49

—46

—47

—48

—49

—-50

—52

ICU PROC TEMP

02:00

07:00 12:00 17:00
Start Time (09—Jun—07 23:18:20)

CCD A TEMP

22:00

03:00

02:00

07:00 12:00 17:00
Start Time (09—Jun—07 23:18:20)

CCD B TEMP

22:00

03:00

02:00

07:00 12:00 17:00
Start Time (09—Jun—07 23:18:20)

22:00

03:00



